
Counselor Assignments

Grade 9

Counselor Name Email Student Last Name

Mr. Farrell Efarrell@pelhamschool.org A-Banks

Mr. Huvane Thuvane@pelhamschools.org Bel-Z

Grade 10

Counselor Name Email Student Last Name

Mr. Farrell efarrell@pelhamschools.org A-Brennan

Mr. Barcelo LBarcelo@pelhamschools.org Brown-He

Ms. Cuccia Kcuccia@pelhamschools.org Hi-Mi

Ms. Ellis Mellis@pelhamschools.org Mo-Rod

Ms. Pellicane APellicane@pelhamschools.org Rom-Z

Grade 11

Counselor Name Email Student Last Name

Mr. Farrell efarrell@pelhamschools.org A-Barb

Mr. Barcelo Lbarcelo@pelhamschools.org Bard-Garcia

Ms. Cuccia Kcuccia@pelhamschools.org Gat-Lav

Ms. Ellis Mellis@pelhamschools.org Law-Patt

Ms. Pellicane APellicane@pelhamschools.org Pau-Z

Grade 12

Counselor Name Email Student Last Name

Mr. Farrell efarrell@pelhamschools.org A-Burrus

Mr. Barcelo Lbarcelo@pelhamschools.org Cah-Graves

Ms. Cuccia Kcuccia@pelhamschools.org Greg-McNamara

Ms. Ellis Mellis@pelhamschools.org Mead-Reynolds

Ms. Pellicane APellicane@pelhamschools.org Rez-Z
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